
APPROX. LIMITS OF
SHORELAND ZONE

ACCESS ROAD = IMPERVIOUS 19,368SF

20' SETBACK

30' SETBACK

UNDERDRAIN PLUNGE
POOL EL. 322.0'

UGU UGU UGU
UGU

UGU UGU

UGU

UGU UGU
UGU

UGU

UGU

UGU

UGU

UGU

UGU

UGU

UGU

UGU

UG
U

UGU

UGU

0+00

1+00

2+00

3+00 4+00

5+00

6+00

7+00

8+00

9+00

9+80.29

R125.00

R125.00

R60.00

R125.00

R44.00

R44.00

INV. OUT EL. 322.0'

322

324

326

328

330

334

332

322
322

324
326

328

318

320

322

320

317
318

328330

330
328

332

332

332

318

31
2

FLO
W

326

326

324
326

322
326

324

322

320

328

328

1,000 SF UNDER DRAINED SOIL FILTER
TOP FILTER EL. 313.5'

TOB EL. 316.0'
BROAD CRESTED WEIR EL. 314.0'

UNDERDRAIN PLUNGE
POOL EL. 309.0'

LEVEL SPREADER #1

2,400 SF UNDER DRAINED SOIL FILTER
TOP FILTER EL. 325.5'
TOB EL. 328.5'
BROAD CRESTED WEIR EL. 326.5'

TEMPORARY
CONSTRUCTION

ENTRANCE

SF SF SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SILT FENCE (TYP.)

STONE CHECK
DAM (TYP.)

UNDERGROUND POWER LINE

GATE W/ KNOX BOX

R125.00

330

340

340

340

340

330

330

330

320

320

340

330

310

310

310

320

330

320

310

LP

TP23-A

TP23-B

18"Ø - 36' LONG @ 0.03FT/FT
INV. IN EL. 328.25'

INV OUT EL. 327.25'

SF

SF
SF

SF

SF

SF
SF

SF

INV. OUT EL. 309.5'

MAINTENANCE ACCESS

R125.00

330

330
328

330
328

330

332330

332

336
338

330
332

334
336
338
340

330

336
338

340334

33
2

33
433

6

33
0

32
8

32
6

32
4

32
2

32
0

31
6

31
6 316

318

31
4

31
6

31
8

326326
328

330
332334

336338

340 338 336

342

344

340

342
330

326

FLOW

18"Ø - 20' LONG @ 0.03FT/FT
INV. IN EL. 327.8'

INV. OUT EL. 327.2'

MAINTENANCE ACCESS

FIRE LANE

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

FIRE LANE SIGN

DRY HYDRANT SIGN

Smeal A
eria

l R
M 100ft

(C) 2
019 Transoft S

olutions, I
nc. A

ll ri
ghts r

eserve
d.

Emergency

Horizontal Scale = 1 :40
Vertical Scale = 1 :10

0+00 +50 1+00 +50 2+00 +50 3+00 +50 4+00 +50 5+00 +50 6+00 +50 7+00 +50 8+00 +50 9+00 +50 10+00

310

315

320

325

330

335

340

345

350

310

315

320

325

330

335

340

345

350

34
4.

3
34

4.
26

34
0.

7
34

3.
26

33
0.

1
34

0.
61

33
1.

8
33

6.
30

33
3.

2
33

2.
98

33
7.

2
33

1.
62

33
5.

1
33

1.
26

33
5.

1
33

1.
24

33
5.

8
33

1.
58

33
3.

9
33

2.
00

33
5.

4
33

2.
42

33
2.

6
33

2.
83

33
3.

9
33

3.
25

33
7.

7
33

3.
61

33
8.

7
33

2.
13

33
0.

2
32

8.
00

32
1.

0
32

3.
00

31
8.

9
31

9.
99

31
6.

9
31

8.
98

31
4.

0
31

7.
97

2.01%

8.61%

PVI STA. 0+75.00
PVI ELEV. 342.76

PV
T 

ST
A.

 1
+0

0.
00

PV
T 

EL
EV

. 3
40

.6
1

K = 7.57
50.00 VC

PV
C

 S
TA

. 0
+5

0.
00

PV
C

 E
LE

V.
 3

43
.2

6

0.77%

PVI STA. 2+00.00
PVI ELEV. 332.00

PV
T 

ST
A.

 2
+5

0.
00

PV
T 

EL
EV

. 3
31

.6
2

K = 12.76
100.00 VC

PV
C

 S
TA

. 1
+5

0.
00

PV
C

 E
LE

V.
 3

36
.3

0

0.83%

PVI STA. 3+30.00
PVI ELEV. 331.00

PV
T 

ST
A.

 3
+8

0.
00

PV
T 

EL
EV

. 3
31

.4
2

LOW PT. STA. 3+28.00
K = 62.40
100.00 VC

PV
C

 S
TA

. 2
+8

0.
00

PV
C

 E
LE

V.
 3

31
.3

8

10.00%

PVI STA. 6+90.00
PVI ELEV. 334.00

PV
T 

ST
A.

 7
+4

0.
00

PV
T 

EL
EV

. 3
29

.0
0

HIGH PT. STA. 6+47.69
HIGH PT. ELEV. 333.62

K = 9.23
100.00 VC

PV
C

 S
TA

. 6
+4

0.
00

PV
C

 E
LE

V.
 3

33
.5

8

2.02%

PVI STA. 8+25.00
PVI ELEV. 320.50

PV
T 

ST
A.

 8
+5

0.
00

PV
T 

EL
EV

. 3
19

.9
9

K = 6.27
50.00 VC

PV
C

 S
TA

. 8
+0

0.
00

PV
C

 E
LE

V.
 3

23
.0

0

18"Ø INV. EL. 327.8' (AT CL ROAD)

ROAD EL. 331.2'
(1.9' COVER)

Lock to Lock Time

Smeal Aerial RM 100ft

Width
Track

Steering Angle

Feet

:
:

7.91
8.33

:
45.0 deg:
6.0 s

18.0110.07

39.93

Do Not Use for Construction
For Regulatory Review Only

0 40' 80' 120'

Re
vi

si
on

 D
es

cr
ip

tio
n

N
o.

C
hk

'd
D

rw
n

D
at

e

Sheet      of   

Drawing No:

C-3

Job Number:
MS001

SCALE: 1" = 40'

A
cc

es
s 

R
oa

d 
Pl

an
 &

 P
ro

fil
e

C
as

co
, M

ai
ne

14
3 

H
ig

hl
an

d 
Sh

or
es

 R
oa

d
M

ai
ne

ly
 S

ol
ar

, L
LC

.

-   MDEP CLASSIFIED “WETLANDS OF SPECIAL SIGNIFICANCE”

LEGEND

-   PROJECT PARCEL

-   NON-SIGNIFICANT VERNAL POOL (NSVP)
-   SIGNIFICANT VERNAL POOL (SVP)

-   PREVIOUSLY IMPACTED CTH AREA

-   CRITICAL TERRESTRIAL HABITAT (CTH)
-   APPROXIMATE SHORELAND ZONE BOUNDARY

EXISTING

-   UNDERGROUND UTILITY

PROPOSED

UGU

-   EQUIPMENT PAD

-   UTILITY POLE

-   UTILITY POLE

-   PAVEMENT

-   TREELINE

-   TREELINE

-   SOLAR ARRAY

-   WILDLIFE PERMEABLE FENCE

332 -   2 FT CONTOURS

332 -   2 FT CONTOURS
-   NRCS SOILS BOUNDARY

-   NRCS SOILS LABELHhC

-   MDEP CLASSIFIED “WETLANDS NOT OF SPECIAL SIGNIFICANCE”
(PRELIMINARY   CLASSIFICATION)

SF -   SILT FENCE

-   STONE CHECK DAM
TP23-A

-   TEST PITS
-   PROJECT SIGN
-   LIGHT POLELP

D
rw

n 
By

:
B
G

D
es

g 
By

:
B
G

 / 
KJ

B

C
hk

d 
By

:

Ap
rv

d 
By

:

D
at

e:

KJ
B

KJ
B

8
/1

4
/2

0
2
3

15
3 

M
ai

n 
St

.
N

ew
po

rt
, M

E.
  0

49
53

11
3 

W
in

te
r E

as
t

W
ill

ia
m

sb
ur

g,
 V

A 
23

18
8

w
w

w
.A

ch
er

on
En

gi
ne

er
in

g.
co

m (2
07

) 3
41

-2
59

0
(2

07
)-

36
8-

57
00

En
gi

ne
er

in
g 

&
 E

nv
ir

on
m

en
ta

l C
on

su
lta

nt
s

Ac
he

ro
n 

En
gi

ne
er

in
g,

 L
LC

.

10,000 GALLON CISTERN

AUTO TURN FIRE TRUCK
SCALE: NTS

C
M

od
ifi

ca
tio

ns
 s

ol
ar

 a
rr

ay
 la

yo
ut

, 
st

or
m

w
at

er
, 

KJ
B

0
1

/0
8

/2
4

KJ
B

fe
nc

e 
ty

pe
 &

 e
di

ts
 t

o 
ad

de
ss

 f
ire

 d
ep

t 
co

m
m

en
ts

.

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
9


	Sheets and Views
	Plan and Profile


